
Württembergischer Schützenverband Kreis Neckar-Zollern

D U R C H G A N G S L I S T E
Kreismeisterschaft 2023

28.02.2023
Anlage        : Betra
Wettbewerb: KK 3 x 20 (1.40 )

Durchgang: 1 Tag: 04.03.2023 Zeit: 12:00 Uhr

1. Kaiser,  Stephan SSV Starzach 1986 H 1
2. Hoche,  Alexa SSV Starzach 2004 JUA 2
3. Brendle,  Jürgen SV Dettensee 1963 H 3 3
4. Lehmann,  Frank SSV Starzach 1998 H 4
5. Powill,  Dieter SV Hochdorf 1971 H 3 5
6. Kienzle,  Elmar SV Nordstetten 1980 H 2 6
7. Hübl,  Markus SV Dettensee 1982 H 2 7

Durchgang: 2 Tag: 04.03.2023 Zeit: 13:15 Uhr

1. Raible,  Lukas SV Dettensee 2000 H 8
2. Schroth,  Jens SV Nordstetten 1996 H 9
3. Wachter,  Fabian SV Dettingen 1988 H 10
4. Dettling,  Dominik SSV Starzach 1989 H 11
5. Wachter,  Jana SV Dettingen 1991 D 12
6. Brendle,  Tim SV Dettensee 1996 H 13
7.

Durchgang: 3 Tag: 04.03.2023 Zeit: 14:30 Uhr

1. Quiskamp,  Kurt SG Isenburg-Betra 1960 H 4 14
2. Storz,  Michael SG Isenburg-Betra 1968 H 3 15
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
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Württembergischer Schützenverband Kreis Neckar-Zollern

D U R C H G A N G S L I S T E
Kreismeisterschaft 2023

28.02.2023
Anlage        : Betra
Wettbewerb: KK 3 x 40 (1.60 )

Durchgang: 1 Tag: 05.03.2023 Zeit: 09:30 Uhr

1. Kaiser,  Stephan SSV Starzach 1986 H 16
2. Dettling,  Dominik SSV Starzach 1989 H 17
3. Raible,  Sabrina SSV Eutingen 2005 JUB 18
4. Gößler,  Ramona SSV Starzach 1987 D 19
5. Hornung,  Amelie SSV Eutingen 2005 JUB 20
6. Drmola,  Pia SSV Eutingen 2005 JUB 21
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Württembergischer Schützenverband Kreis Neckar-Zollern

D U R C H G A N G S L I S T E
Kreismeisterschaft 2023

28.02.2023
Anlage        : Betra
Wettbewerb: KK Liegend 50 m (1.80 )

Durchgang: 1 Tag: 04.03.2023 Zeit: 14:30 Uhr

4. Kaiser,  Stephan SSV Starzach 1986 H 22
5. Hoche,  Alexa SSV Starzach 2004 JUA 23
6. Brendle,  Jürgen SV Dettensee 1963 H 3 24
7. Raible,  Lukas SV Dettensee 2000 H 25

Durchgang: 2 Tag: 04.03.2023 Zeit: 15:50 Uhr

1. Wachter,  Fabian SV Dettingen 1988 H 26
2. Brendle,  Tim SV Dettensee 1996 H 27
3. Quiskamp,  Kurt SG Isenburg-Betra 1960 H 4 28
4. Storz,  Michael SG Isenburg-Betra 1968 H 3 29
5. Reimers,  Thorsten Sven SG Isenburg-Betra 1975 H 2 30
6. Doberstein,  Armin SV Dettingen 1963 H 3 31
7. Kronenbitter,  Michael SV Dettingen 1969 H 3 32

Durchgang: 3 Tag: 04.03.2023 Zeit: 17:10 Uhr

1. Raible,  Sabrina SSV Eutingen 2005 JUB 33
2. Wachter,  Jana SV Dettingen 1991 D 34
3. Fischer,  Jochen SV Dettensee 1974 H 2 35
4. Trick,  Helmut SV Dettingen 1976 H 2 36
5. Blank,  Moritz SV Nordstetten 1995 H 37
6. Wehrstein,  Steven SV Nordstetten 1996 H 38
7. Sattelberger,  Matthias SV Dettingen 1996 H 39
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